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2020 EUROPE ADVENTURES

The 0ld World is full of newfound possibilities for your clients in 2020 with exciting itineraries now available. They'll explore medieval towns
one day and modern cities the next. Immerse in unique cultures and distinct landscapes, from scenic fjords to rugged coasts. And visit
some of the world’s most historic shores onboard newly amped ships and returning favorites bound for the Mediterranean and beyond.

SAILING
DATE

5/16/2020
6/20/2020
6/27/2020
7/11/2020
8/1/2020
8/22/2020
9/12/2020
10/3/2020

10/10/2020

6/5/2020
6/14/2020
8/1/2020
10/6/2020

ITINERARY
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Taxes, fees and port expenses of up to $115.22 per person are additional and subject to change.
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Contact your travel advisor to book your 2020 adventure today

BEST CRUISE LINE OVERALL ™

FOX
TRAVEL YOUSAVE ONBOARD
EXCLUSIVE CREDIT
PRICE
$899 $438 $100
$979 $300 $100
$979 $600 $100
$737 $384 $100
$999 $502 $100
$929 $348 $100
$899 $810 $100
$879 $286 $100
$879 $574 $100
$1,339 $1,046 $100
$999 $1,718 $100
$1,249 $2,384 $100
$1,399 $1,062 $100
‘i’ RoyalCaribbean
INTERNATIONAL

*Prices are per person, cruise only, based on double occupancy in interior stateroom and in U.S. dollars. All itineraries are subject to change without notice.

Prices are subject to availability and change without notice. Certain restrictions apply. ©2019 Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. Ships’ registry: The Bahamas. 18061906 * 5/13/2019



