

2020 EUROPE ADVENTURES

The Old World is full of newfound possibilities for your clients in 2020 with exciting itineraries now available. They'll explore medieval towns one day and modern cities the next. Immerse in unique cultures and distinct landscapes, from scenic fjords to rugged coasts. And visit some of the world's most historic shores onboard newly amped ships and returning favorites bound for the Mediterranean and beyond.

SHIP	SAILING DATE	ITINERARY	ROOM TYPE	FOX TRAVEL EXCLUSIVE PRICE	YOU SAVE	ONBOARD CREDIT
Rhapsody of the Seas	5/16/2020	7 Night Greek Isles	Ocean View	\$899	\$438	\$100
Rhapsody of the Seas	6/20/2020	7 Nights Greece & Croatia	Ocean View	\$979	\$300	\$100
Rhapsody of the Seas	6/27/2020	7 Night Greek Isles	Ocean View	\$979	\$600	\$100
Rhapsody of the Seas	7/11/2020	6 Night Greece & Croatia	Ocean View	\$737	\$384	\$100
Rhapsody of the Seas	8/1/2020	7 Nights Greece & Croatia	Ocean View	\$999	\$502	\$100
Rhapsody of the Seas	8/22/2020	7 Nights Greek Isles	Ocean View	\$929	\$348	\$100
Rhapsody of the Seas	9/12/2020	7 Nights Greece & Croatia	Ocean View	\$899	\$810	\$100
Rhapsody of the Seas	10/3/2020	7 Night Greek Isles	Ocean View	\$879	\$286	\$100
Rhapsody of the Seas	10/10/2020	7 Night Greece & Croatia	Ocean View	\$879	\$574	\$100
Explorer of the Seas	6/5/2020	9 Night Greek Isles	Ocean View	\$1,339	\$1,046	\$100
Explorer of the Seas	6/14/2020	7 Night Greek Isles	Ocean View	\$999	\$1,718	\$100
Explorer of the Seas	8/1/2020	8 Night Greek Isles	Balcony	\$1,249	\$2,384	\$100
Explorer of the Seas	10/6/2020	10 Night Greek Isles	Ocean View	\$1,399	\$1,062	\$100

Taxes, fees and port expenses of up to \$115.22 per person are additional and subject to change.





BEST CRUISE LINE OVERALL

*Prices are per person, cruise only, based on double occupancy in interior stateroom and in U.S. dollars. All itineraries are subject to change without notice. Prices are subject to availability and change without notice. Certain restrictions apply. ©2019 Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. Ships' registry: The Bahamas. 18061906 • 5/13/2019